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UGA Fall Invitational 2014 - 12/5/2014 to 12/7/2014

Results - Saturday Finals
 
#13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A A Standard1:37.84

B B Standard1:38.45

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AUVA-VA1 1:36.07 A

Bartholomew, Courtney C 20 r:0.43 Simon, Laura 20

r:0.22 Williamson, Ellen 22 r:0.25 Thomas, Ellen 20

24.01 27.31 21.6823.07

ACAL-PC2 1:36.82 A

Bootsma, Rachel K 20 r:0.26 Garcia Urzainqui, Marina 20

r:0.17 Thomas, Noemie 18 r:0.18 Osman, Farida 19

23.72 28.14 21.5923.37

AFSU-FL3 1:37.57 A

Spinazzola, Bianca L 20 r:0.49 Pierce, Natalie 18

r:+0.0 Britt, Chelsea 20 r:0.29 Dressel, Kaitlyn 21

24.73 27.94 21.9622.94

AAUB-SE4 1:37.81 A

Vitarius, Jillian E 21 r:0.18 Lloyd, Natasha 18

r:0.15 Fonteno, Megan 21 r:0.14 Purcell, Allyx 19

25.15 27.72 21.5423.40

AUGA-GA5 1:38.08 B

Smoliga, Olivia M 19 r:0.37 Zhu, Annie 20

r:0.16 Harrington, Lauren 21 r:0.25 Van Landeghem, Chantal 20

24.56 28.37 21.8423.31

APSU-MA6 1:39.35   26.0

Pennetti, Allie L 20 r:0.36 Rodriguez, Melissa 20

r:0.27 Fittin, Carolyn 21 r:0.27 Ackman, Alyson 21

25.12 28.36 22.5123.36

Finals

BCAL-PC9 1:39.21   18.0

Vredeveld, Kristen A 19 r:0.27 Li, Celina 19

r:0.18 Mau, Jasmine 19 r:0.19 Cheng, Camille 21

25.13 28.48 22.2623.34

BAUB-SE10 1:40.31   14.0

Reynolds, Sarah I 20 r:0.20 Lazor, Annie 20

r:0.13 DeBever, McKenna 18r:0.27 Hull, Valerie 18

25.36 28.19 22.4224.34

BUGA-GA11 1:40.51   12.0

John-Williams, Kimberlee C 19r:0.31 Raab, Meaghan 18

r:0.15 Stewart, Kylie 18 r:0.30 Kolanowski, Anna 18

25.69 28.61 23.0523.16

BUVA-VA12 1:40.79   10.0

Dicus, Emily G 22 r:0.56 Martin, Natalie 21

r:0.32 Marrkand, Jen 19 r:0.29 Cooper, Caitlin 18

25.70 29.21 22.0023.88

BPSU-MA13 1:41.03   8.0

Sinatro, Haley M 20 r:0.28 Saloky, Kaitlin 19

r:0.63 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19r:0.31 Miller, Katelyn 21

25.30 27.99 22.8124.93

CUGA-GA14 1:42.22

Weaver, Courtney A 18 r:0.34 O'Malley, Shannon 21

r:0.22 Locus, Madeline 21 r:0.33 Peters, Stephanie 18

26.25 28.56 23.7323.68

CPSU-MA15 1:42.23

Fazio, Casey M 20 r:0.34 Cameron, Taylor 19

r:0.14 Farnsworth, Anna 19 r:0.32 Jones, Kaitlin 20

25.60 28.44 23.0625.13

CAUB-SE16 1:42.40

Pittman, Genny G 19 r:0.14 Roman, Breanna 18

r:0.05 Martin, Maddie 19 r:0.41 Ellzey, Ashton 19

26.16 28.60 23.2024.44

CCAL-PC17 1:42.52

Greene, Eva J 21 r:0.36 Kong, Yvette 25

r:0.43 Bing, Kaylin 21 r:0.29 Ladd, Cat 18

26.54 28.44 23.5124.03

DAUB-SE--- NS

r:+0.0

r:+0.0 r:+0.0

DUVA-VA--- SCR

DPSU-MA--- SCR

DCAL-PC--- SCR

CUVA-VA--- SCR

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A A Standard1:25.63

B B Standard1:26.58

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAL-PC1 1:24.15 A

Murphy, Ryan F 19 r:0.22 Katis, Chuck 21

r:0.40 Lynch, Justin 18 r:0.19 Messerschmidt, Tyler 22

21.26 23.59 18.9220.38

AAUB-SE2 1:25.45 A

Patching, Joe J 20 r:0.07 Duderstadt, Michael 20

r:0.21 Mendes, Arthur 21 r:0.19 Darmody, Kyle 20

21.92 23.70 19.1120.72

AUGA-GA3 1:25.47 A

Dale, Taylor L 19 r:0.22 Fink, Nicolas 21

r:0.28 Clark, Pace 20 r:0.18 Trice, Michael 21

21.61 23.85 18.9221.09

APSU-MA4 1:27.53   30.0

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.21 Schuehler, Andrew 19

r:0.07 Madley, Kyle 22 r:0.13 Grillo, Matt 21

21.47 24.64 19.7321.69

AFSU-FL5 1:27.66   28.0

Friedel, Josh K 22 r:0.24 Coombs, Jason 19

r:0.43 Knight, Connor 21 r:0.02 McCormick, Jason 20

22.81 24.53 19.2821.04

AUVA-VA6 1:28.14   26.0

Bunner, Zach Q 20 r:0.10 Kaeser, Yannick 22

r:0.28 Whitener, Adam 19 r:0.39 Lockman, Matthew 19

22.76 23.90 20.2021.28

Finals

BCAL-PC9 1:26.39 B

Pebley, Jacob M 21 r:0.22 Hoppe, Connor 19

r:0.25 Prenot, Josh 21 r:0.12 Stubblefield, Seth 21

22.04 24.25 19.3620.74

BAUB-SE10 1:27.68   14.0

Copeland, Taylor B 19 r:0.06 Molacek, Jacob 19

r:0.20 Jones, Cam 18 r:0.27 Hancock, Alexander 21

22.84 24.02 19.7321.09

BUVA-VA11 1:29.31   12.0

Pohlmann, Henrik M 18 r:+0.0 Holden, Eric 20

r:+0.0 Denning, John 19 r:+0.0 Magana, Nicholas 18

22.55 24.94 19.8721.95

CCAL-PC12 1:30.22

Chung, Lai Yeung 22 r:0.13 Haeberle, Scott 20

r:0.31 Gornay, Kyle 18 r:0.43 Gimondi, Fabio 23

22.59 25.82 20.3521.46

BPSU-MA13 1:30.56   8.0

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.36 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21

r:0.53 Skibniewski, Michael 18r:0.15 Young, Jeff 21

22.93 25.57 19.9322.13

CAUB-SE14 1:30.88

Booth, Joshua J 18 r:+0.0 Jones, Jordan 21

r:0.32 Browning, Allen 21 r:-0.58 Long, Matt 20

23.10 16.38 33.5417.86

BUGA-GA15 1:31.87   4.0

Salyers, Nicholas D 20 r:0.24 Mattern, John 19

r:0.67 Humphreys, Patrick 19r:0.29 Powell, Chris 19

23.06 25.63 20.1623.02

CPSU-MA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Magee, Ryan T 21 r:-0.01 Grimm, Harrison 20

r:0.17 Mauer, Tim 21 r:0.32 Kantz, Zach 18

DCAL-PC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Campbell, Sven B 20 r:0.48 Silverthorn, Nick 19

r:0.20 Williams, Dillon 19 r:-0.02 Fiepke, Jonathan 19

DUVA-VA--- SCR

DPSU-MA--- SCR

CUVA-VA--- SCR

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

A A Standard4:05.37

B B Standard4:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-PC 19Li, Celina T1 4:05.13 A

26.65 29.97 30.5030.79

35.42 35.68 28.27 27.85

UGA-GA 20Flickinger, Hali A2 4:05.16 A

26.48 29.70 30.9831.33

35.81 36.34 27.88 26.64

UGA-GA 21McDermott, Amber C3 4:05.25 A

26.75 30.00 30.4230.50

36.01 35.80 28.48 27.29

UGA-GA 20Zhu, Annie4 4:08.43 B

26.99 30.39 32.5132.67

34.34 34.47 29.00 28.06

UGA-GA 19Cameron, Emily M5 4:08.61 B

26.81 30.09 31.2432.59

35.27 35.36 29.24 28.01

UVA-VA 21Casey, Shaun M6 4:10.71 B

26.28 30.07 31.2332.05

36.49 37.59 29.09 27.91

CAL-PC 20Naze, Kelly R7 4:10.78 B

26.31 29.25 30.9732.18

36.48 37.02 29.54 29.03



Ramsey Center at University of Georgia - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:30 PM  12/6/2014  Page 2

UGA Fall Invitational 2014 - 12/5/2014 to 12/7/2014

Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (#15  Women 400 Yard IM)

UVA-VA 20Jones, Kaitlyn E8 4:11.29 B

26.19 29.94 31.5331.35

35.99 37.25 30.21 28.83

B - Final

UGA-GA 18Kingsley, Megan M9 4:12.70 B

26.69 30.09 31.1931.55

36.94 37.27 29.78 29.19

AUB-SE 18Thatcher, Zoe M10 4:13.19 B

26.75 30.87 31.4132.09

37.07 38.06 29.00 27.94

UGA-GA 21Vernon, Nicole E11 4:13.79 B

28.33 32.03 30.9631.85

36.18 36.14 30.06 28.24

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A12 4:15.08 B

27.24 30.50 31.8432.78

36.95 37.13 30.14 28.50

UVA-VA 20Durmer, Haley J13 4:15.98 B

26.97 30.32 33.8633.95

35.57 37.00 29.79 28.52

UGA-GA 21Neumeister, Anna J14 4:15.99 B

27.31 31.02 31.7332.68

37.27 37.20 29.96 28.82

CAL-PC 24Grima, Alicia J15 4:16.99 B

27.58 31.11 32.2632.42

37.56 37.65 29.91 28.50

AUB-SE 21Peterson, Sarah J16 4:21.53   1.0

27.63 31.25 34.0234.40

36.38 37.13 30.81 29.91

C - Final

AUB-SE 19Neidigh, Ashley A17 4:15.61 B

27.72 31.74 32.9833.14

35.40 36.05 29.92 28.66

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L18 4:19.15 B

27.20 30.83 32.7733.68

37.99 38.91 29.70 28.07

AUB-SE 20Murslack, Kristen M19 4:19.29 B

26.75 30.77 32.6832.83

38.02 38.09 30.82 29.33

CAL-PC 18Roses, Maija D20 4:21.82

27.65 31.76 34.7235.57

35.22 35.52 31.12 30.26

UVA-VA 21Lamb, Brodde21 4:23.60

26.69 31.45 33.4433.77

37.53 38.13 32.00 30.59

CAL-PC 21Nanfria, Taylor L22 4:23.73

27.85 31.60 34.2934.45

38.15 38.64 29.95 28.80

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

A A Standard3:42.40

B B Standard3:54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UGA-GA 20Kalisz, Chase T1 3:39.28 A

23.72 27.09 27.5928.35

30.34 30.63 26.53 25.03

UGA-GA 18Bentz, Gunnar G2 3:40.57 A

23.88 27.53 28.3229.07

31.06 30.77 25.49 24.45

UGA-GA 19Litherland, Jay Y3 3:41.52 A

24.48 27.83 27.8928.30

31.55 31.99 25.40 24.08

CAL-PC 21Prenot, Josh C4 3:42.24 A

23.58 27.68 28.6029.17

30.81 31.21 26.42 24.77

UGA-GA 20Stewart, Tynan L5 3:44.76 B

24.04 28.25 27.7528.96

31.80 32.24 26.39 25.33

CAL-PC 22Hamilton, Will R6 3:47.32 B

23.49 27.77 28.7128.98

32.34 32.91 26.86 26.26

UGA-GA 21Markham, Jared A7 3:50.39 B

24.50 27.63 28.2829.52

32.82 33.72 27.33 26.59

UVA-VA 19Quinn, Austin J8 3:52.61 B

24.04 28.06 28.9329.40

33.11 34.55 27.93 26.59

B - Final

CAL-PC 21Hinshaw, Adam J9 3:48.63 B

24.53 27.78 28.8029.36

32.63 33.03 26.99 25.51

UGA-GA 19Litherland, Mick S10 3:48.67 B

24.57 27.33 28.6829.26

34.16 34.05 26.32 24.30

UGA-GA 19Litherland, Kevin R11 3:50.55 B

25.08 28.55 28.6829.10

33.96 34.47 25.68 25.03

UVA-VA 17Casey, Brendan P12 3:52.53 B

24.65 28.06 27.5227.83

35.17 36.00 27.54 25.76

AUB-SE 21Jones, Jordan S13 3:53.01 B

24.47 28.57 30.5531.24

32.33 32.74 27.27 25.84

UGA-GA 21Onken, Derek T14 3:54.36 B

25.35 28.62 30.3731.16

33.28 33.24 26.44 25.90

UGA-GA 20Sweeney, Aidan P15 3:56.14   2.0

25.60 29.65 28.6728.76

34.13 36.06 26.57 26.70

PSU-MA 18Gross, David16 3:56.92   1.0

25.26 29.17 29.5430.55

34.25 34.95 27.33 25.87

C - Final

FSU-FL 20Doxtater, Kyle A17 3:53.96 B

24.83 28.86 29.2930.05

33.51 33.71 27.41 26.30

UVA-VA 20Leasure, Robert W18 3:55.68

25.11 28.54 28.5829.87

34.69 34.56 27.45 26.88

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M19 3:56.15

25.34 28.78 29.4830.08

33.03 33.74 28.13 27.57

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph20 3:58.69

25.21 28.69 30.0230.52

33.75 34.68 28.19 27.63

CAL-PC 19Thai, Harrison L21 4:02.23

25.51 29.34 30.0731.01

34.51 35.21 28.54 28.04

FSU-FL 18Kalisz, Connor S22 4:05.90

25.48 28.93 29.5130.42

36.49 37.20 28.99 28.88

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

A A Standard51.70

B B Standard54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FSU-FL 20Britt, Chelsea E1 51.80 B

23.85 27.95

CAL-PC 19Osman, Farida H2 51.92 B

24.30 27.62

UGA-GA 21Harrington, Lauren E3 52.05 B

24.65 27.40

CAL-PC 18Thomas, Noemie4 52.21 B

24.40 27.81

UVA-VA 20Thomas, Ellen S5 52.49 B

24.50 27.99

UVA-VA 22Williamson, Ellen P6 52.56 B

24.98 27.58

CAL-PC 20Naze, Kelly R7 52.82 B

24.88 27.94

UGA-GA 18Stewart, Kylie N8 52.87 B

24.99 27.88

B - Final

CAL-PC 20Bootsma, Rachel K9 52.43 B

25.05 27.38

CAL-PC 19Mau, Jasmine K10 53.00 B

24.78 28.22

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C11 53.05 B

24.84 28.21

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P12 53.10 B

24.64 28.46

CAL-PC 19Li, Celina T13 53.40 B

25.28 28.12

UGA-GA 18Weaver, Courtney A14 53.74 B

25.38 28.36

AUB-SE 21Fonteno, Megan M15 53.83 B

24.98 28.85
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UGA Fall Invitational 2014 - 12/5/2014 to 12/7/2014

Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (#17  Women 100 Yard Fly)

UGA-GA 21Locus, Madeline N16 53.92 B

25.36 28.56

C - Final

UVA-VA 19Rauth, Shannon E17 53.37 B

25.36 28.01

AUB-SE 19Martin, Maddie C18 54.01 B

25.41 28.60

UGA-GA 18Kingsley, Megan M19 54.14 B

25.69 28.45

CAL-PC 21Bing, Kaylin S20 54.29 B

25.17 29.12

UVA-VA 22Dicus, Emily G21 54.49 B

25.45 29.04

UGA-GA 19John-Williams, Kimberlee C22 54.75

25.74 29.01

UVA-VA 19McElfresh, Erin L23 54.77

25.68 29.09

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L24 54.88

25.18 29.70

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

A A Standard45.91

B B Standard48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-PC 18Lynch, Justin J1 46.22 B

21.47 24.75

FSU-FL 22Lyons, Cadell B2 46.54 B

21.50 25.04

AUB-SE 21Mendes, Arthur3 46.88 B

21.90 24.98

FSU-FL 21Knight, Connor C4 46.91 B

21.98 24.93

AUB-SE 21Hancock, Alexander J5 47.16 B

21.82 25.34

CAL-PC 21Stubblefield, Seth K6 47.33 B

21.86 25.47

UGA-GA 20Clark, Pace T7 47.56 B

22.11 25.45

AUB-SE 18Jones, Cam A8 48.41   11.0

22.38 26.03

B - Final

CAL-PC 18Gornay, Kyle C9 47.66 B

21.86 25.80

AUB-SE 21Browning, Allen A10 48.27 B

22.53 25.74

FSU-FL 21Hensley, Cole C11 48.29 B

22.48 25.81

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J12 48.78   5.0

22.71 26.07

UVA-VA 19Whitener, Adam C13 48.81   4.0

22.81 26.00

UVA-VA 19Denning, John M14 48.83   3.0

22.70 26.13

UVA-VA 20Bunner, Zach Q15 49.54   2.0

23.16 26.38

PSU-MA 18Skibniewski, Michael16 49.79   1.0

23.43 26.36

C - Final

FSU-FL 20McCormick, Jason P17 49.11

22.67 26.44

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C18 49.19

23.17 26.02

CAL-PC 19Williams, Dillon C19 49.26

22.99 26.27

CAL-PC 22Stassi, Dane R20 49.28

23.22 26.06

CAL-PC 21Ryckman, Jesse A21 49.30

22.91 26.39

AUB-SE 19Copeland, Taylor B22 49.63

23.10 26.53

UGA-GA 19Humphreys, Patrick H23 50.09

23.67 26.42

CAL-PC 18Whittle, Matt D24 50.31

23.26 27.05

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

A A Standard1:43.90

B B Standard1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-PC 19Franklin, Missy J1 1:41.23 A

23.78 25.60 25.8026.05

CAL-PC 21Pelton, Elizabeth A2 1:43.13 A

24.24 26.08 26.3826.43

CAL-PC 18Runge, Cierra E3 1:44.12 B

24.62 26.58 26.3026.62

UVA-VA 19Smith, Leah G4 1:44.53 B

24.66 26.13 26.9026.84

CAL-PC 21Cheng, Camille L5 1:44.58 B

24.25 26.49 26.7127.13

UGA-GA 21Mattern, Jordan M6 1:44.85 B

24.56 26.18 27.1526.96

CAL-PC 21Piehl, Caroline A7 1:45.51 B

24.94 26.84 26.8426.89

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P8 1:45.56 B

24.71 27.09 26.6027.16

B - Final

UGA-GA 20MacLean, Brittany C9 1:45.53 B

25.11 26.87 26.4627.09

CAL-PC 21Klaren, Melanie R10 1:46.30 B

25.15 26.93 26.8527.37

CAL-PC 20Acker, Rachael C11 1:46.36 B

24.62 26.79 27.8127.14

UGA-GA 18Kolanowski, Anna M12 1:46.79 B

25.41 27.01 27.0127.36

UVA-VA 20Borgersen, Hanne K13 1:46.81 B

25.09 27.20 26.8227.70

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M14 1:47.10 B

25.17 27.12 27.6427.17

UGA-GA 21McDermott, Amber C15 1:47.91 B

25.22 27.07 27.7527.87

UVA-VA 18Williams, Cece A16 1:48.11   1.0

25.31 27.08 28.2627.46

C - Final

AUB-SE 18Hull, Valerie E17 1:47.67 B

25.50 27.30 27.7027.17

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L18 1:47.70 B

26.15 27.14 27.2727.14

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E19 1:48.05

25.87 27.64 27.1127.43

UGA-GA 21Boggs, Olivia A20 1:48.10

26.14 27.51 27.0027.45

UVA-VA 19Reed, Laine K21 1:48.37

25.44 27.31 27.5228.10

PSU-MA 20Jones, Kaitlin S22 1:48.39

25.92 27.47 27.2427.76

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A23 1:48.82

25.65 27.50 28.0627.61

UGA-GA 18Raab, Meaghan M24 1:50.69

25.89 28.06 28.7028.04

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

A A Standard1:33.62

B B Standard1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UGA-GA 20Koski, Matias M1 1:34.67 B

22.22 24.19 23.8424.42

CAL-PC 19Gutierrez, Long M2 1:35.50 B

22.71 24.85 24.2923.65

CAL-PC 20Williams, Trent F3 1:36.04 B

22.46 24.57 24.3824.63

UGA-GA 21Cohen, Alec W4 1:36.13 B

22.60 24.68 24.4024.45

UGA-GA 19Litherland, Kevin R5 1:36.82 B

22.84 24.65 24.6524.68

FSU-FLLyons, Anthony6 1:37.61 B

22.73 24.75 24.8225.31

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C7 1:37.72 B

22.82 24.69 24.8425.37

FSU-FL 22Rogers, Kevin J8 1:37.89 B

22.58 24.50 25.7025.11

B - Final

CAL-PC 23Metz, Samuel A9 1:37.91 B

22.72 24.79 25.1925.21

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C10 1:38.11   7.0

23.57 25.18 24.4424.92

UGA-GA 21Simmons, John M11 1:38.36   6.0

23.20 25.06 25.1224.98

FSU-FL 20LeGrand, Jemal E12 1:38.48   5.0

22.59 24.75 25.6525.49

CAL-PC 19Coan, Kyle J13 1:39.25   4.0

22.84 24.99 25.7625.66

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan14 1:39.32   3.0

23.46 25.68 24.6425.54
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UGA Fall Invitational 2014 - 12/5/2014 to 12/7/2014

Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (#20  Men 200 Yard Free)

UVA-VA 18Tara, Omer15 1:40.10   2.0

23.51 25.75 25.0625.78

UVA-VA 18Magana, Nicholas D16 1:40.67   1.0

23.18 25.29 26.3725.83

C - Final

UVA-VA 18Georgiadis, Luke L17 1:38.14

23.02 25.11 24.8225.19

UGA-GA 18Brooks, Powell P18 1:38.55

23.47 25.33 24.4825.27

CAL-PC 18Kao, Ryan J19 1:38.65

23.30 24.71 25.2825.36

CAL-PC 23Gimondi, Fabio20 1:40.10

22.59 24.96 26.7125.84

UVA-VA 19Lockman, Matthew R21 1:40.68

23.00 25.24 26.2926.15

UGA-GA 21Sweeney, Conor M22 1:41.29

23.83 25.72 25.7026.04

AUB-SE 22McKee, Tommy P23 1:41.53

23.54 25.64 26.3426.01

UGA-GA 19Powell, Chris W24 1:41.71

23.55 25.66 26.2926.21

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

A A Standard59.12

B B Standard1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVA-VA 20Simon, Laura1 59.41 B

28.48 30.93

AUB-SE 18Lloyd, Natasha A2 1:00.66 B

28.38 32.28

AUB-SE 20Lazor, Annie D3 1:00.83 B

28.73 32.10

FSU-FL 20Pochowski, Sami K4 1:01.02 B

28.92 32.10

CAL-PC 20Garcia Urzainqui, Marina5 1:01.26 B

28.88 32.38

PSU-MA 20Rodriguez, Melissa B6 1:01.41 B

28.84 32.57

PSU-MA 19Cameron, Taylor7 1:01.67 B

29.17 32.50

FSU-FL 18Pierce, Natalie L8 1:02.20 B

28.67 33.53

B - Final

UGA-GA 19Cameron, Emily M9 1:01.30 B

29.12 32.18

UGA-GA 20Zhu, Annie10 1:01.59 B

29.21 32.38

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M11 1:01.87 B

29.35 32.52

CAL-PC 18Roses, Maija D12 1:02.26 B

29.67 32.59

UGA-GA 21O'Malley, Shannon N13 1:02.55   4.0

29.86 32.69

UVA-VA 21Martin, Natalie A14 1:02.62   3.0

29.80 32.82

UGA-GA 21Boggs, Olivia A15 1:02.87   2.0

30.07 32.80

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L16 1:02.95   1.0

29.36 33.59

C - Final

AUB-SE 18Malone, Brooke Y17 1:02.64

29.31 33.33

AUB-SE 18Roman, Breanna M18 1:03.24

29.28 33.96

FSU-FL 19Neil, Caroline19 1:03.26

29.91 33.35

UVA-VA 18Gould, Audrey K20 1:03.29

29.84 33.45

CAL-PC 25Kong, Yvette M21 1:03.37

29.57 33.80

UVA-VA 21Lamb, Brodde22 1:03.47

30.36 33.11

FSU-FL 18Haila, Meghan A23 1:03.87

30.29 33.58

UVA-VA 19Rosenburg, Kaleigh G24 1:04.49

30.44 34.05

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

A A Standard52.29

B B Standard55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-PC 21Katis, Chuck W1 52.09 A

24.67 27.42

UVA-VA 22Kaeser, Yannick2 52.47 B

24.66 27.81

AUB-SE 20Duderstadt, Michael E3 52.54 B

24.75 27.79

UGA-GA 21Fink, Nicolas K4 52.61 B

24.62 27.99

FSU-FL 19Coombs, Jason S5 53.50 B

24.90 28.60

AUB-SE 19Molacek, Jacob P6 53.92 B

25.00 28.92

CAL-PC 19Hoppe, Connor L7 54.08 B

24.95 29.13

UVA-VA 20Holden, Eric M8 54.98 B

25.69 29.29

B - Final

CAL-PC 20Cobleigh, Hunter S9 55.22 B

25.97 29.25

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R10 55.35 B

25.99 29.36

FSU-FL 20McCormick, Jason P11 55.64   6.0

25.58 30.06

UVA-VA 21Martini, Matheus S12 55.84   5.0

26.32 29.52

FSU-FL 19Hewitt, Storm13 55.99   4.0

26.06 29.93

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A14 56.40   3.0

26.54 29.86

FSU-FL 20Rojas, Marc A15 57.08   2.0

26.99 30.09

CAL-PC 19Thai, Harrison L16 57.61   1.0

26.39 31.22

C - Final

FSU-FL 20Apple, Ian D17 56.40

26.11 30.29

UGA-GA 19Orr, Basil M18 56.52

26.64 29.88

UGA-GA 19Mattern, John L19 56.58

26.38 30.20

CAL-PC 18Whittle, Matt D*20 57.32

26.84 30.48

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M*20 57.32

26.90 30.42

CAL-PC 20Haeberle, Scott H22 57.65

26.54 31.11

CAL-PC 21Leon, Chris R23 58.14

27.19 30.95

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeff B24 58.36

27.33 31.03

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

A A Standard51.63

B B Standard55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVA-VA 20Bartholomew, Courtney C1 50.39 A

24.75 25.64

CAL-PC 20Bootsma, Rachel K2 51.20 A

24.84 26.36

CAL-PC 21Pelton, Elizabeth A*3 51.85 B

25.58 26.27

CAL-PC 19Franklin, Missy J*3 51.85 B

25.72 26.13

CAL-PC 21Klaren, Melanie R5 51.86 B

25.31 26.55

UGA-GA 19Smoliga, Olivia M6 52.33 B

25.59 26.74

UGA-GA 18Stewart, Kylie N7 52.44 B

25.67 26.77

FSU-FL 20Spinazzola, Bianca L8 53.21 B

25.70 27.51

B - Final

FSU-FL 20Britt, Chelsea E9 52.68 B

25.39 27.29

AUB-SE 21Vitarius, Jillian E10 53.56 B

25.74 27.82

UVA-VA 22Dicus, Emily G*11 53.89 B

26.35 27.54

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P*11 53.89 B

26.25 27.64

CAL-PC 19Mau, Jasmine K13 54.03 B

26.02 28.01



Ramsey Center at University of Georgia - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:30 PM  12/6/2014  Page 5

UGA Fall Invitational 2014 - 12/5/2014 to 12/7/2014

Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (#23  Women 100 Yard Back)

UGA-GA 19Zilinskas, Rachel A14 54.08 B

26.64 27.44

UGA-GA 19John-Williams, Kimberlee C15 55.14   2.0

26.82 28.32

UGA-GA 18Raab, Meaghan M16 56.17   1.0

27.31 28.86

C - Final

AUB-SE 20Reynolds, Sarah I17 54.04 B

26.12 27.92

CAL-PC 19Vredeveld, Kristen A18 54.37 B

25.92 28.45

PSU-MA 20Fazio, Casey M19 54.46 B

26.52 27.94

UGA-GA 20Van Landeghem, Chantal J20 54.66 B

26.93 27.73

UVA-VA 18Cooper, Caitlin M21 54.82 B

26.38 28.44

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R22 55.63

26.78 28.85

PSU-MA 20Pennetti, Allie L23 55.65

26.63 29.02

AUB-SE 19Pittman, Genny G24 55.89

26.60 29.29

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

A A Standard45.62

B B Standard48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-PC 19Murphy, Ryan F1 45.55 A

21.94 23.61

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R2 46.56 B

22.56 24.00

UGA-GA 19Dale, Taylor L3 46.85 B

22.66 24.19

CAL-PC 21Pebley, Jacob M4 47.05 B

22.87 24.18

AUB-SE 20Patching, Joe J5 47.10 B

22.62 24.48

UVA-VA 20Bunner, Zach Q6 48.19 B

22.93 25.26

UVA-VA 18Pohlmann, Henrik M7 48.23 B

23.33 24.90

UGA-GA 20Clark, Pace T8 48.66   11.0

23.66 25.00

B - Final

AUB-SE 20Darmody, Kyle J9 48.27 B

23.25 25.02

FSU-FL 22Friedel, Josh K*10 48.31 B

23.26 25.05

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J*10 48.31 B

23.51 24.80

CAL-PC 21Ryckman, Jesse A12 48.36 B

23.75 24.61

AUB-SE 18Booth, Joshua J13 48.50   4.0

23.65 24.85

AUB-SE 18Jones, Cam A14 48.79   3.0

23.32 25.47

AUB-SE 19Copeland, Taylor B15 49.06   2.0

23.52 25.54

FSU-FL 22Lyons, Cadell B16 49.16   1.0

24.09 25.07

C - Final

CAL-PC 21Dezwirek, Jeremie17 48.58

23.50 25.08

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C18 48.97

23.77 25.20

CAL-PC 22Chung, Lai Yeung19 49.00

23.27 25.73

CAL-PC 20Campbell, Sven B20 49.05

23.95 25.10

UVA-VA 21Putnam, Charles M21 49.31

23.85 25.46

FSU-FL 21Knight, Connor C22 49.38

24.23 25.15

UGA-GA 21Trice, Michael B23 50.42

24.00 26.42

FSU-FL 18Mylin, Chad P24 51.09

24.46 26.63

 
#25  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT-SEArnett, Kaylea1 294.55   20.0

UCLA-SELenz, Annika2 288.70   17.0

UCLA-SEPolyakova, Maria3 283.25   16.0

UGA-GA 18Ball, Olivia J4 281.55   15.0

HAR-SEAllchurch, Hannah5 266.05   14.0

VT-SEStockton, Kelli6 263.20   13.0

UVA-VA 21Corbett, Rebecca L7 256.50   12.0

HAR-SELeiviska, Elina8 229.75   11.0

PSU-MACornell, MACKENZIE9 277.45   9.0

UCLA-SEMonahan, Ciara10 271.50   7.0

VT-SEBuchter, Ashley11 270.90   6.0

AUB-SE 20Scheper, Carly M12 257.40   5.0

AUB-SE 21Schuelein, Shanna M13 253.95   4.0

AUB-SE 21Calabretta, Cinzia L14 247.75   3.0

HAR-SEMah, Alisha15 244.45   2.0

UVA-VA 17Langworthy, Emily16 239.10   1.0

 
#26  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

AUB-SE 23McKean, Fraser J1 379.45   20.0

UGA-GA 18Forlini, Ian2 351.80   17.0

VT-SEButts, Kyle3 351.65   16.0

VT-SEShinholser, Thomas4 347.45   15.0

VT-SEStevens, Logan5 346.10   14.0

UVA-VA 21Buergler, Carl D6 338.25   13.0

UVA-VA 21Kolod, JB B7 329.95   12.0

UVA-VA 20Shinholser, Colby W8 322.15   11.0

VT-SESilva, Mauro9 325.55   9.0

HAR-SEPfeifer, David10 312.95   7.0

VT-SEGigliotti, Jack11 300.75   6.0

AUB-SE 18Turnham, Pete M12 294.55   5.0

PSU-MAWright, Travis13 294.20   4.0

UGA-GA 19Wheeler, Walker A14 248.15   3.0

UGA-GA 20Berry, Crawford C15 247.35   2.0

HAR-SEDoran, George16 233.80   1.0

 
#27  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

A A Standard7:07.20

B B Standard7:11.28

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAL-PC1 6:55.95 A

Runge, Cierra E 18 r:0.44 Cheng, Camille 21

r:0.35 Franklin, Missy 19 r:0.29 Pelton, Elizabeth 21

24.76 51.39 1:44.231:17.95

24.27 50.87 1:18.27 1:45.25

23.32 49.46 1:16.33 1:42.81

23.92 50.12 1:16.84 1:43.66

AUGA-GA2 7:02.69 A

Flickinger, Hali A 20 r:0.38 Mattern, Jordan 21

r:0.44 Locus, Madeline 21 r:0.30 MacLean, Brittany 20

25.13 51.92 1:45.811:18.97

24.38 51.03 1:17.94 1:44.47

23.97 51.50 1:19.65 1:46.90

24.52 51.40 1:18.78 1:45.51

AUVA-VA3 7:05.85 A

Smith, Leah G 19 r:0.58 Borgersen, Hanne 20

r:0.36 Williamson, Ellen 22 r:0.15 Jones, Kaitlyn 20

24.84 51.37 1:44.851:18.36

24.75 51.68 1:19.20 1:45.93

24.57 51.79 1:19.86 1:47.94

24.19 51.55 1:19.42 1:47.13

BCAL-PC4 7:08.75 B

Breed, Catherine E 21 r:0.48 Piehl, Caroline 21

r:0.32 Klaren, Melanie 21 r:0.35 Acker, Rachael 20

25.08 52.16 1:47.631:19.65

24.68 52.06 1:19.64 1:46.78

24.83 52.18 1:19.83 1:46.95

24.35 51.20 1:19.03 1:47.39

BUGA-GA5 7:10.03 B

Zilinskas, Rachel A 19 r:0.27 Stewart, Kylie 18

r:0.09 McDermott, Amber 21 r:0.43 Kolanowski, Anna 18

25.52 52.65 1:47.351:20.17

24.48 51.88 1:19.52 1:47.00

25.15 52.66 1:20.24 1:47.52

24.61 51.95 1:20.16 1:48.16

APSU-MA6 7:11.73   26.0

Karr, Caitlyn M 22 r:0.28 Sowinski, Katelyn 19

r:0.28 Siverling, Megan 22 r:0.33 Ackman, Alyson 21

25.39 52.67 1:48.271:20.41

25.29 52.93 1:21.03 1:49.09

25.44 52.97 1:21.10 1:48.99

24.40 51.27 1:18.43 1:45.38
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Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (#27  Women 800 Yard Free Relay)

BUVA-VA7 7:13.96   24.0

Williams, Cece A 18 r:0.20 Reed, Laine 19

r:0.30 James, Samantha 21 r:0.37 Smart, Madeline 19

25.58 53.11 1:48.471:20.71

24.56 51.86 1:20.14 1:48.08

23.99 51.55 1:20.18 1:49.19

24.69 52.50 1:20.35 1:48.22

AAUB-SE8 7:21.92   22.0

Thatcher, Zoe M 18 r:0.38 Hull, Valerie 18

r:0.25 Fonteno, Megan 21 r:0.53 Vitarius, Jillian 21

25.21 52.33 1:48.141:20.14

25.17 53.61 1:22.93 1:51.95

24.39 52.42 1:21.51 1:50.46

24.70 52.18 1:21.41 1:51.37

Finals

CCAL-PC9 7:11.18 B

Bing, Kaylin S 21 r:0.27 Li, Celina 19

r:0.27 Bootsma, Rachel 20 r:0.50 Vredeveld, Kristen 19

25.10 52.55 1:48.471:20.47

24.99 52.19 1:20.23 1:48.21

24.55 51.78 1:19.57 1:46.85

23.73 50.59 1:19.09 1:47.65

DCAL-PC10 7:16.46

Naze, Kelly R 20 r:+0.0 Mau, Jasmine 19

r:0.39 Garcia Urzainqui, Marina 20r:0.46 Grima, Alicia 24

25.68 53.47 1:49.811:21.74

24.73 51.89 1:19.42 1:46.91

25.05 52.75 1:21.08 1:49.13

24.85 52.68 1:21.72 1:50.61

BPSU-MA11 7:16.85   12.0

Dillione, Tomlyn 18 r:0.24 Jones, Kaitlin 20

r:0.33 Wujciak, Megan 19 r:0.27 Francis, Casey 19

25.22 52.69 1:49.331:20.90

24.92 52.24 1:20.27 1:48.18

24.84 52.29 1:20.68 1:49.27

25.12 53.16 1:21.81 1:50.07

BAUB-SE12 7:19.41   10.0

Neidigh, Ashley A 19 r:0.21 DeBever, McKenna 18

r:0.12 Hodgson, Jessica 19 r:0.19 Purcell, Allyx 19

25.78 53.41 1:50.141:21.61

25.00 52.96 1:20.46 1:48.26

24.48 52.42 1:22.01 1:52.01

23.52 50.91 1:19.80 1:49.00

CPSU-MA13 7:23.12

VanderWeele, Chelsea N 20 r:0.30 Sinatro, Haley 20

r:0.35 Price, Nicole 18 r:0.33 Baxter, Sarah 18

26.37 54.19 1:50.621:22.38

25.55 54.04 1:23.17 1:52.21

24.97 52.35 1:20.34 1:48.71

25.49 54.50 1:23.77 1:51.58

CUGA-GA14 7:23.24

Peters, Stephanie C 18 r:+0.0 Raab, Meaghan 18

r:+0.0 Peters, Courtney 21 r:0.36 Vernon, Nicole 21

25.22 52.45 1:47.891:20.25

25.32 53.51 1:22.51 1:52.25

25.74 53.75 1:22.23 1:50.46

25.91 54.93 1:24.44 1:52.64

AFSU-FL--- SCR

DPSU-MA--- SCR

 
#28  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

A A Standard6:22.81

B B Standard6:26.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AUGA-GA1 6:20.91 A

Bentz, Gunnar G 18 r:+0.0 Kalisz, Chase 20

r:+0.0 Cohen, Alec 21 r:+0.0 Koski, Matias 20

22.41 46.56 1:34.731:10.84

22.09 46.15 1:10.72 1:35.28

21.98 46.30 1:11.10 1:35.62

21.47 45.47 1:10.43 1:35.28

ACAL-PC2 6:24.03 B

Hamilton, Will R 22 r:0.30 Williams, Trent 20

r:0.23 Gutierrez, Long 19 r:0.27 Murphy, Ryan 19

22.76 47.00 1:36.461:11.75

21.83 45.60 1:10.27 1:36.23

22.39 47.23 1:11.54 1:36.36

21.63 45.97 1:09.98 1:34.98

BUGA-GA3 6:26.75   32.0

Litherland, Jay Y 19 r:0.30 Fink, Nicolas 21

r:0.24 Litherland, Mick 19 r:0.38 Litherland, Kevin 19

22.51 47.35 1:36.051:11.62

21.75 45.99 1:11.56 1:36.32

16.32 47.43 1:12.67 1:37.54

22.29 46.69 1:11.71 1:36.84

AAUB-SE4 6:26.88   30.0

Patching, Joe J 20 r:0.18 Mendes, Arthur 21

r:0.30 Browning, Allen 21 r:0.17 Hancock, Alexander 21

22.26 46.59 1:36.201:11.32

21.55 45.56 1:10.24 1:35.56

21.95 46.55 1:11.92 1:37.33

21.49 46.12 1:11.96 1:37.79

APSU-MA5 6:31.23   28.0

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.23 Stasiunas, Matthew 19

r:0.28 Ankosko, Nick 21 r:0.25 O'Neill, Ryan 18

22.58 47.60 1:38.311:13.31

22.03 46.59 1:11.76 1:36.75

22.60 47.48 1:12.72 1:37.69

22.58 47.84 1:13.40 1:38.48

BCAL-PC6 6:33.45   26.0

Stubblefield, Seth K 21 r:0.22 Metz, Samuel 23

r:0.13 Messerschmidt, Tyler 22r:0.25 Lynch, Justin 18

21.93 46.49 1:38.821:12.45

22.01 46.85 1:12.75 1:38.76

20.58 44.92 1:10.66 1:37.36

22.18 47.35 1:13.39 1:38.51

AUVA-VA7 6:36.37   24.0

Quinn, Austin J 19 r:0.49 Tara, Omer 18

r:0.14 Fentress, Rodney 21 r:0.43 Stoffa, Greg 20

22.89 47.46 1:36.781:12.05

22.29 47.09 1:13.08 1:39.42

22.69 47.79 1:13.68 1:39.94

22.79 47.73 1:13.77 1:40.23

BUVA-VA--- SCR

Finals

CCAL-PC9 6:34.23

Williams, Dillon C 19 r:+0.0 Gornay, Kyle 18

r:0.18 Pebley, Jacob 21 r:0.30 Coan, Kyle 19

23.50 49.45 1:41.261:15.31

22.24 47.23 1:12.56 1:37.95

16.16 46.52 1:11.48 1:36.84

22.02 47.07 1:12.70 1:38.18

CUGA-GA10 6:34.73

Markham, Jared A 21 r:0.11 Simmons, John 21

r:0.28 Brooks, Powell 18 r:0.16 Onken, Derek 21

23.19 48.50 1:39.061:13.95

18.96 48.39 1:13.66 1:38.86

23.15 48.56 1:14.10 1:38.76

22.15 46.94 1:12.46 1:38.05

BAUB-SE11 6:37.31   12.0

Duderstadt, Michael E 20 r:0.24 Molacek, Jacob 19

r:0.39 McKee, Tommy 22 r:0.26 Darmody, Kyle 20

23.04 48.43 1:39.561:14.12

22.05 47.41 1:12.74 1:37.99

23.25 48.51 1:14.73 1:40.72

21.38 46.69 1:12.73 1:39.04

DCAL-PC12 6:37.77

Campbell, Sven B 20 r:0.38 Prenot, Josh 21

r:0.55 Kao, Ryan 18 r:0.66 Silverthorn, Nick 19

23.19 49.00 1:40.331:14.96

22.68 48.40 1:12.56 1:36.77

23.15 48.28 1:13.94 1:39.09

22.85 48.61 1:14.96 1:41.58

BPSU-MA13 6:39.08   8.0

Gross, David 18 r:0.48 Bantley, Robert 19

r:0.44 Mauer, Tim 21 r:0.44 Walker, Will 18

23.67 49.15 1:40.511:14.83

22.41 47.65 1:13.58 1:38.92

22.53 47.62 1:13.15 1:38.70

23.23 48.79 1:15.13 1:40.95

CAUB-SE14 6:44.68

Booth, Joshua J 18 r:0.27 Samuelson, Logan 18

r:0.37 Jones, Jordan 21 r:-0.10 Long, Matt 20

24.05 49.84 1:43.381:16.37

23.07 48.70 1:15.30 1:41.69

22.45 47.84 1:13.07 1:38.62

22.56 47.92 1:14.30 1:40.99

DPSU-MA15 6:48.53

Grillo, Matt 21 r:0.48 Magee, Ryan 21

r:0.09 Ahlberg, Joseph 18 r:0.04 Loughlin, Conall 19

23.41 49.18 1:41.881:15.39

15.71 49.06 1:15.04 1:41.82

22.91 48.46 1:15.12 1:42.21

22.82 48.83 1:15.71 1:42.62
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Results - Saturday Finals
Finals ...   (#28  Men 800 Yard Free Relay)

CPSU-MA16 6:53.76

Kantz, Zach 18 r:0.18 Glenn, Kevin 20

r:0.29 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21 r:0.32 Seiferth, Jonathan 21

23.79 50.14 1:44.881:17.20

23.54 49.79 1:16.45 1:42.97

23.41 49.79 1:17.04 1:43.54

22.98 48.67 1:15.44 1:42.37

AFSU-FL--- SCR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of California, Berk 620

2. University of Georgia 587

3. University of Virginia 483

4. Auburn University 246

5. Penn State University 243

6. Florida State University 158

7. Virginia Tech 92

8. UCLA 69

9. Harvard University 48

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of Georgia 611

2. University of California, Berk 594

3. Auburn University 416

4. University of Virginia 323

5. Penn State University 222.5

6. Florida State University 213.5

7. Virginia Tech 112

8. Harvard University 18


